Quickbox® inlet boxes

(4]

Junction casing 240 x 140 x 72 mm

- for installation: DIN terminal strips, TS 35 standard rails for terminal strips, etc., terminal blocks

up to 16 mm?
- with drilling template (supplied)
- including cover

Article no:

E-No:

EAN:

Length

Width

Depth

Cut hole @

Break-out openings @ 20 mm
Break-out openings @ 25 mm
Break-out openings @ 32 mm

Cable entries for NYM and low-voltage
cabling

For terminals up to

Maximum of 3 electrical circuits with
separator walls

Halogen-free
Dispatch

9192-77
155112029
4013456230019
240 mm
140 mm
72 mm

4 x 68 mm
8

2

2

Yes

16 mm?2
Yes

Yes
10

The well-known AGRO cavity wall box with proven lug fastening technology and improved
product features. A practical design and a targeted selection of pipe entries allow a wide range of
possible uses. Additional special applications such as installation in thinly planked walls with the
aid of the zero clamping lug round off the diverse range. The certifications from Electrosuisse and

ESTI document the high quality standards.

- compatible with Feller SNAPFIX®

free 850 °C
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