Quickbox® inlet boxes







Junction casing 240 x 140 x 72 mm

- \cdot for installation: DIN terminal strips, TS 35 standard rails for terminal strips, etc., terminal blocks up to 16 mm²
- · with drilling template (supplied)
- · including cover

Article no:	9192-77
E-No:	155112029
EAN:	4013456230019
Length	240 mm
Width	140 mm
Depth	72 mm
Cut hole Ø	4 x 68 mm
Break-out openings Ø 20 mm	8
Break-out openings Ø 25 mm	2
Break-out openings Ø 32 mm	2
Cable entries for NYM and low-voltage cabling	Yes
For terminals up to	16 mm²
Maximum of 3 electrical circuits with separator walls	Yes
Halogen-free	Yes
Dispatch	10

The well-known AGRO cavity wall box with proven lug fastening technology and improved product features. A practical design and a targeted selection of pipe entries allow a wide range of possible uses. Additional special applications such as installation in thinly planked walls with the aid of the zero clamping lug round off the diverse range. The certifications from Electrosuisse and ESTI document the high quality standards.

· compatible with Feller SNAPFIX®





